
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

442 

217 

109 

352 

355 

142 

396 

220 

118 

328 

567 

283 

529 

246 

241 

44 

219 

224 

170 

357 

223 

234 

447 

317 

759 

132 

105 

Name 

Ladislav Šmucr 

Christoph Drauch 

Martin Toth 

Walter Forster 

Olaf Haeusner 

Riccardo Tarabelli 

Tomáš Zabloudil 

Jiří Mika 

Ivan Ivanov 

Michal Adensam 

Jiří Zeman 

Jiří Čížek 

Pavel Zeman 

Manfred Fraissl 

Petr Kameník 

Viktorie Šefrnová 

Christian Heinz 

Martin Richter 

Petr Zelenka 

Ivan Prantner 

Petr Jeník 

Ivan Dobřanský 

Jiří Votava 

Miroslav Látr 

Jonny Schönfelder 

Miroslav Pešek 

Mirek Pribula 

Class 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A3 

A3 

A2 

A4 

A1 

A3 

A3 

A2 

A1 

A2 

A1 

A2 

A4 

A2 

A2 

A1.3 

A2 

A1 

A1 

A4 

A3 

A1.3 

A1 

A2 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.085 

4.694 

55.232 

1:28.282 

1:34.083 

1:39.091 

1:43.574 

1:56.319 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

20:34.175 

20:37.260 

20:38.869 

21:29.407 

22:02.457 

22:08.258 

22:13.266 

22:17.749 

22:30.494 

20:45.982 

21:01.639 

21:12.858 

21:16.695 

21:17.328 

21:18.073 

21:19.547 

21:40.315 

22:05.688 

22:36.180 

22:48.191 

22:58.474 

21:46.605 

10:01.621 

10:31.181 

Best Tm 

2:15.312 

2:15.333 

2:15.601 

2:20.890 

2:24.454 

2:23.652 

2:25.289 

2:25.751 

2:27.165 

2:32.521 

2:35.128 

2:35.780 

2:35.278 

2:35.181 

2:36.679 

2:33.648 

2:40.341 

2:44.275 

2:47.505 

2:48.087 

2:50.423 

2:58.832 

2:17.918 

2:33.980 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

CZ 

AU 

CZ 

DE 

DE 

IT 

CZ 

CZ 

HUN 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

AU 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Drauch a Abler Racing 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Forster Motorsport 

HS Motorsport 

SESA Racing 

Devils Garage 

JM Racing team 

Taschner Motorsport 

Adensam Racing 

Zeman Racing team 

G-SPEED 

Pavel Zeman Motorsport 

KRTZ Motorsport 

Askam Racing 

Šefrna Motorsport 

CH219 Motorsport 

AEC Racing 

ZEKA Racing 

JMT Racing 

PJ Autoservis 

team Kolín 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Fučík s.r.o. 

Schönfelder Racing 

Pesch Motorsport 

Clio cup 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.085 

Avg. Speed 

141,841 

Best Lap Tm 

2:15.312 

Best Speed 

143,748 

Best Lap by 

442 - Ladislav Šmucr 
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ZEKNOVA CARBONIACUP - CZ 

Závod 

Skupina A 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:19:06 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 

11.06.2024 16:05 

 CARBONIACUP

      ENIGOO RACING DAY


